
St. Francis (PA) (0-3) -vs- Marist (2-1)
01/28/2024 at Ann Arbor, MI (Canham Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 01/28/2024
Time: 8:00 AM
Site: Ann Arbor, MI
Venue: Canham Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
St. Francis (PA) 2 2 2 1 7
Marist 5 5 4 6 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:58 SFU G Sarah Hartwell
1st 5:37 MC G-P Kendell De Beer
1st 5:16 MC G-P Rachel Dean
1st 4:36 MC G Kendell De Beer
1st 2:05 MC G-E Kaylee Brard
1st 1:32 SFU G-E Caylah Olay
1st 1:11 MC G Lela McCarroll
2nd 7:15 MC G Samantha Bentley
2nd 6:50 SFU G Megan Marlin
2nd 3:34 MC G Ella Baumgarten
2nd 2:46 MC G Paige Naegle
2nd 1:59 MC G Alyssa Mullane
2nd 0:12 MC G Lauren Kwan
2nd 0:02 SFU G Emese Szucs
3rd 7:33 MC G Claudia Lee
3rd 4:46 SFU G Emese Szucs
3rd 4:24 MC G Shinae Carrington
3rd 3:07 MC G-P Kendell De Beer
3rd 2:39 MC G Lela McCarroll
3rd 2:02 SFU G Kayla Rhoads
4th 7:22 MC G Callaghan Browne
4th 6:45 MC G Ella Baumgarten
4th 5:59 MC G Lela McCarroll
4th 5:33 MC G Emily Scheerer
4th 5:06 SFU G Sam Enschleman
4th 2:38 MC G-E Alyssa Mullane
4th 1:55 MC G-P Lauren Kwan

Team Statistics

SFU MC
Shots 21 36
Goals 7 20
Assists 4 10
Points 11 30
Exclusions 12 10
Steals 1 8
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:44 MC E Claudia Lee
1st 2:18 SFU E Sarah Hartwell
1st 5:17 SFU E-P Georgia  Ellison
1st 5:37 SFU E-P Kayla Rhoads
2nd 0:20 SFU E Sarah Hartwell
2nd 4:23 MC E Kaylee Brard
2nd 5:33 MC E Victoria Padilla
3rd 0:05 SFU E Sarah Hartwell
3rd 0:12 SFU E Georgia  Ellison
3rd 0:47 MC E Makalee Hansberger
3rd 1:36 MC E Makalee Hansberger
3rd 2:02 MC E Makalee Hansberger
3rd 2:15 MC E Kaylee Brard
3rd 2:43 SFU E Megan Marlin
3rd 3:08 SFU E-P Kayla Rhoads
3rd 5:52 MC E Kaylee Brard
3rd 6:35 MC E Claudia Lee
4th 0:02 MC E Victoria Padilla
4th 1:56 SFU E-P Lucy Willis
4th 2:38 SFU E Lucy Willis
4th 3:36 SFU E Lucy Willis
4th 7:22 SFU E Alexis Stewart



Individual
 
 
St. Francis (PA) 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Isabel Lumley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Emma Allamain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Kayla Rhoads 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0-0
4 Maysen Seile 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kimberly Frostad 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
7 Adi Garges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
8 Megan Marlin 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1-0
9 Lucy Willis 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0-0
10 Georgia  Ellison 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Emese Szucs 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0-1
12 Aubrey Miller 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Lexanny Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Caylah Olay 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Sam Enschleman 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Alexis Stewart 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Sarah Hartwell 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 1-0

Totals 21 7 4 11 12 5 1 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Isabel Lumley 0:32 20 11

Totals 20 11

Marist 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ines Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Paige Naegle 4 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0-1
3 Grace Markus 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Liana Hunt 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 3 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 0-0
8 Emily Scheerer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Alyssa Mullane 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Rachel Dean 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0-0

11
Makalee
Hansberger 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0

15 Victoria Padilla 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Kendell De Beer 6 3 1 4 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Samantha Bentley 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Callaghan Browne 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
21 Shinae Carrington 2 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 1-0
22 Lela McCarroll 4 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 1-0
24 Kaylee Brard 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 0-0

Totals 36 20 10 30 10 6 8 3 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ines Sanchez 0:32 7 8

Totals 7 8


